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Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

For

Against

6 7 5.00'/o

25.00%

88.82Yo

11.18%

330

88

78.95v.

2L.05%

8t.49va

18.5t %

135

2 17 107

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

152 100.00%

0

0

418 100.00%

0

8 100.00% 100.00%

0

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

211

207

66.670/o

33.33%

56.95.k

43.05%

50.480/a

49j2%

52.35%

41.65va

Total

For

Against

4

2

86

65

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

151 100.00%

1

0

418 100.00%

4

1

6 100.00% 100.00%

0

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSMON 3

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting

For

Again5t

4

4

50.00%

50.00%

122

30

339

82

84.52./.

19.48"/. 19.91"/o

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

152 100.00%

0

0

421 r00.007o

2

0

8 100.00% 100.00%

0

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Foa

Against 215

2

4

33.33%

66.67%

104

46

69.33./.

30.67%

247

165

59.959/.

40.05%

353

Cast votes:

Undetuotes:

Overvotesi

150 100.00%

2

0

4r2 100.00%

11

0

6 100.0070 568 100.00%

5TATE OF TEXAS PROPOSrnOT] 1.',

5

0

-

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSMON 2

301

2'14

7

1

Total

80.26.k

19.7 4vo

465

116

80.03%

0

2

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSMON 4

62.!5%

31€5%

2

0

15

0
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STATE OF.TEXAS PROPOSMON 3

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

For

Again5t

50.00%

50.00%

102

49

67.55vo

3245%

324 57/&Yo

191

sl86%

.14463

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

151 100.00%

1

0

6 100.00% 414

9

0

12

100.00% 100.00%

srATE oF TEXAS inOpOSmOX e

2

0

choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

For

Against

6

2

7 5.04./"

25.000k

89.33./.

10.610/o

380

AO

90.48./a

9.52"/.:,

89.970A

10.03%

734

16

Cast votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

150 100.00%

I

1

420 100.00%

3

0

8 100.00%

0

0

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSIIION 7

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

For

Again5t

8 100.00%

0 0.00%

96.670/o

3.33%

88.70./.

11.30%

145 369

47

150 100.00%

1

1

8 100.00% 416 100.00%

I

0

0

0

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 8

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting
For

Against

94.670/o

5.33"k

378

47

142

8

9A2L% 528

9.79%

91.51."/"

8.49%

Cast Votes:

Underuotes:

Overvotes:

150 100.0070

2

0

419 100

4

0

100.00%8 100.00% 00

*** End of report *"*
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Early Voting Election Day Voting

520

58

578 100.00%

4

1

522 90.94%

52 9.06%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

574 !00.00%

8

1

Total
8 100.00%

0 0.00%

0

0

6

0


